

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No.10088/2010 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2284 OF 2009

SURAIN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence and office report))

Date: 30/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Appellant(s) Mr.S.R.Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Narender Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the parties.

In the facts and circumstances of the case, we direct that
the appellant shall be released on bail during the pendency of
the appeal to the satisfaction of the trial court.(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER