

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2284 OF 2009  
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SURAIN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2283 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.M.K.Ghosh, adv.

Ms. S. Janani

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.K.Mahalik, adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Notice is awaited from respondent No.5 in Cr1.A.No.2283/09. Id.counsel for the appellant submits that the unserved respondent No.5 is the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.2284/09 and notice has been served on the above counsel on 12.3.13 and the proof already filed. Office is directed to verify and put up.

List the matter on 21.04.2014.

		(Sunil Thomas)	
		Registrar	