

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2284 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

SURAIN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2283 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. M. K. Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shubham Bhallav, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Appeal Nos. 2283/2009 and 2284/2009

What gets revealed from the perusal of the Office Report is that service in the matter is complete. The Office Report does not states whether the additional documents have or have not been filed. The office shall furnish a detailed report.

List on 20th August, 2014.

(M.K. Hanjura)
Registrar