

\234

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2284/2009

SURAIN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2283/2009

Office Report for Direction)

Date : 28/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Vishan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek K. Yadav, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Advocate General, Punjab

Mr. v. Madfhukar, AAG

Ms. Anvita Cowshihs, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Roshan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these appeals be added to the hearing list in the third week of January, 2017 along with the record of Criminal Appeal No.2099 of 2008.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master Court Master